
TUE 26 JUN 2018, START TIME 14:00

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
FINAL

Records
WRJ 24 MAR 2018 Sydney (AUS)242.5 WANG Zhehao CHN JWC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

 WRJ243.7

10.210.610.310.110.410.510.4
10.0  9.710.410.8  9.610.510.4

223.5203.2182.5161.6141.6120.6

  9.6  9.6
10.8  9.6
10.210.1
10.5  9.8
10.3  9.3

99.848.4INDSAURABH
Chaudhary

14991

239.6

  8.510.210.210.4  8.9  9.410.6
10.1  9.6  9.8  9.0  9.810.210.5

221.0201.2181.2161.8143.1123.5

10.4  9.0
  9.510.8
10.810.8
10.3  9.9
10.110.8

102.451.3KORLIM
Hojin

16442

218.7

  9.5  9.5  9.9  9.2  9.810.5
  9.3  9.4  9.0  9.910.110.5

199.9181.0162.1143.0123.1

  9.5  9.7
10.710.7
10.810.4
10.4  9.6
10.9  9.4

102.149.8CHNWANG
Zhehao

11453

199.6

10.3  9.910.3  9.5  9.7
  9.410.710.1  9.410.8

179.9159.3138.9120.0

  9.910.6
10.310.2
10.2  9.4
  9.7  8.7
10.510.0

99.548.9INDANMOL
Anmol

14524

177.6

10.3  9.9  8.9  9.9
  9.8  9.410.3  9.5

157.5138.2119.0

10.310.3
10.1  9.3
  9.110.1
10.510.7
  9.6  9.6

99.650.0BLRKURDZI
Abdul-Aziz

10685

156.5

10.2  9.1  9.7
  9.810.0  9.1

136.5117.4

  9.610.4
  9.4  9.8
  9.310.5
10.9  9.8
  9.5  9.4

98.649.9IRIPOORHOSSEINI
LAFMEJANI
Sajad

15286

136.4

  9.6  7.5
10.310.3

116.5

  9.7  9.7
10.2  9.6
10.510.5
  9.5  9.1
  9.710.2

98.749.1USALEVERETT III
Jack Hobson

20477

111.9
  9.4
  9.6

  8.1  9.1
  9.210.9
  9.2  9.8
10.110.1
  8.4  8.0

92.947.9KAZBABAKOV
Valeriy

16198

Legend B3813D57

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (26.06.2018 14:43:01)
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TUE 26 JUN 2018, START TIME 10:15

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
QWRJ 16 MAR 2007 Deauville (FRA)588 EKIMOV Leonid RUS ECH

Records Team
WRJ 20 DEC 2009 Doha (QAT)1730 ZHANG Bin; HE Qi Min; SUN Kai; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

586-21xBLRKURDZI Abdul-Aziz10681 QF99 98 98 96 99 96

584-24xKORLIM Hojin16442 QF100 98 98 95 95 98

583-24xINDSAURABH Chaudhary1499 IND 13 QF96 99 96 96 99 97

580-24xINDANMOL Anmol1452 IND 14 QF96 96 96 99 95 98

578-15xUSALEVERETT III Jack Hobson2047 USA5 QF96 95 97 95 99 96

577-14xIRIPOORHOSSEINI LAFMEJANI
Sajad

1528 IRI6 QF99 95 94 98 93 98

576-13xKAZBABAKOV Valeriy16197 QF96 96 98 95 95 96

575-23xCHNWANG Zhehao1145 CHN8 QF94 97 99 95 96 94

574-16xINDCHEEMA Arjun Singh1458 IND 29 96 97 97 97 91 96

574-12xSUISOLARI Jason191810 95 96 96 98 95 94

573-25xCHNHU Pengqi1127 CHN11 97 93 95 95 96 97

573-21xUKRHORODYNETS Maksym2022 UKR 112 98 95 92 97 96 95

573-18xSVKKOSTUR Marek1932 SVK13 93 96 98 96 94 96

573-18xINDRANA Gaurav1490 IND 214 93 98 96 97 94 95

572-21xCHNSHAO Zexue1141 CHN15 93 95 96 97 95 96

572-13xINDSIDHU Udhayveer1501 IND 216 94 96 97 95 96 94

571-18xRUSPETROV Alexander1838 RUS17 92 96 96 97 96 94

571-14xKAZIMANKULOV Eldar162218 95 96 93 97 94 96

571-12xFRADORTOMB Edouard1294 FRA19 95 96 96 94 97 93

570-17xBULSTAMENOV Kaloyan109420 93 96 94 96 95 96

570-16xUKRKIHITOV Hlib2023 UKR 221 94 92 97 93 97 97

570-15xRUSKONDRASHIN Aleksandr1833 RUS22 96 93 95 95 95 96

570-11xBULKIROV Kiril109223 95 94 95 97 94 95

569-14xCZESOCHOR Jakub1214 CZE24 95 95 95 94 94 96

569-14xIRISALAVATI Erfan1530 IRI25 95 94 93 96 96 95

569-10xUKRHONTA Dmytro2021 UKR 126 93 99 97 94 93 93

568-18xUKRKOLESNYK Yuriy2024 UKR 227 92 92 96 98 93 97
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

568-14xGREKORAKAKIS Dionysios141128 92 95 94 95 97 95

568-11xGBRMILLER James Andrew John133829 93 96 95 95 95 94

567-18xFRASTEPANOFF Tom Richard1311 FRA30 95 94 95 93 95 95

567-16xUSAKANG Paul204431 95 95 95 94 93 95

567-13xSGPPOH Yu Hao1869 SGP 132 96 94 92 95 95 95

567-12xRUSISAKOV Mikhail182733 91 96 92 97 95 96

567-12xINDARYA Abhishek1453 IND 134 96 96 94 95 92 94

567-11xRUSARISTARKHOV Anton1807 RUS35 93 94 97 93 96 94

566-16xLATZORGE Rihards1670 LAT36 91 96 95 94 93 97

566-13xUKRKYRYLENKO Bohdan2026 UKR 237 94 96 94 98 91 93

564-14xGERFROEHLICH Paul1365 GER 238 93 97 95 94 89 96

564-13xUKRSOLOVEI Ihor2031 UKR 139 94 93 94 95 93 95

564-11xRUSSOLOSHENKO Roman184740 91 94 93 96 95 95

564-11xIRITAJ DINI Mohammad153341 93 91 96 95 94 95

564-  8xGERWALDVOGT Jan-Hendrik1402 GER 142 94 92 95 92 97 94

563-13xGERMADER Jonathan Niklas1382 GER 143 91 95 95 96 94 92

563-12xGERSTRUBEL Nils1397 GER 244 94 93 96 97 91 92

563-11xCANBURNS Stuart William110045 90 93 92 94 96 98

563-  9xGERBRAUN Nicolas Heiko1359 GER 246 89 92 94 94 96 98

563-  7xCZEKRSEK Krystof1197 CZE47 94 95 90 93 94 97

562-15xUSALEVERETT Henry Turner2046 USA48 91 93 93 97 92 96

562-  9xTPEWU Cheng-Lun199449 92 94 95 94 94 93

561-13xITASARAVALLI Simone1585 ITA50 90 95 90 95 94 97

561-12xPOLSAKOWSKI Patryk1765 POL 151 96 94 92 94 92 93

561-  9xLATERBS Ernests1665 LAT52 91 93 98 91 95 93

561-  9xGERKARSTEDT Jan Luca1375 GER 153 91 91 96 95 96 92

561-  9xHUNGEIER Daniel1422 HUN54 90 95 93 96 97 90

560-13xFRAPICAT RE Tristan1308 FRA55 94 94 89 95 94 94

560-12xISRSINAGOF David154956 93 96 95 92 92 92

560-  7xEGYABDELFATAH Omar124157 91 95 89 94 96 95

559-13xJPNSATO Masaya1605 JPN58 93 95 93 93 91 94

559-11xITAMORASSUT Andrea1579 ITA59 93 95 91 93 94 93

559-  8xPOLPIWOWARSKI Tomasz1761 POL 160 97 94 89 94 91 94

558-16xBLROGANEZOV Vladislav106961 94 92 95 91 91 95

558-12xLTUBELEVIC Karol168462 93 95 92 90 94 94

558-  9xSVKCOPAK Marek1928 SVK63 91 95 93 94 92 93

557-13xCZESCHEJBAL Pavel1211 CZE64 91 92 94 97 95 88

556-12xPOLMORAWSKI Maciej1758 POL 265 92 93 91 91 94 95

556-10xPOLBLADA Wiktor Pawel1747 POL 266 93 90 94 93 97 89

556-  9xHUNPOLGAR Janos1431 HUN67 91 91 92 91 96 95

556-  9xIRQAL-DOORI Abdulla Aws Isam154068 93 89 95 94 91 94
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

555-10xCZEVILDOMEC Jan121869 93 92 95 93 89 93

554-13xJPNTOKUNAGA Daisuke1611 JPN70 94 91 86 93 94 96

554-  8xAUTKRAL Daniel1032 AUT71 94 95 91 91 94 89

553-11xPOLUJAZDOWSKI Marek Julian1769 POL 272 96 91 93 93 91 89

553-10xPOLJURASZ Kacper1755 POL 173 89 91 91 91 97 94

553-  9xLATBARAKS Krisjanis1664 LAT74 91 92 93 91 90 96

553-  8xBELSON Jerome105175 93 91 94 91 94 90

553-  8xUSASWISHER Kyler Jonathan2055 USA76 92 93 91 94 93 90

552-18xLTUPUCILAUSKAS Gintautas168877 93 97 87 93 95 87

552-12xHUNISZPRAVNIK Peter1426 HUN78 92 91 91 93 93 92

552-11xSGPLEE Ross Yu Bin1859 SGP 279 89 95 95 90 93 90

551-16xTPECHANG Kuo-Cheng198880 95 91 89 93 92 91

551-12xEGYABDULMOATY Hussain124281 91 92 94 90 94 90

551-  8xSVKVENGRINI Jergus1943 SVK82 90 91 90 94 93 93

551-  4xITAMALDINI Federico Nilo1577 ITA83 90 89 93 91 92 96

550-  4xSGPLIM Yun Ricky1864 SGP 184 93 86 94 92 92 93

548-  8xTHATRINIPHAKORN Schwakon1975 THA85 90 94 95 89 93 87

547-  6xAUTGRANDITS Michael Johannes1029 AUT86 90 93 92 88 89 95

545-  9xTURERDUR Alp Eren200487 89 91 93 91 90 91

544-11xAUTSHKURTAJ Merial1033 AUT88 94 92 91 89 87 91

544-  7xIRIMOKHTARI Kianoush1524 IRI89 91 92 88 88 96 89

544-  6xSRIWIJAYARATNA Chavindu
Shamilka Bandara

190690 85 97 89 89 93 91

542-  6xTHARATTANASILA Sila1972 THA91 94 88 88 90 94 88

542-  6xSGPLIM Guan Jie Bryon1862 SGP 292 93 93 92 90 86 88

539-  7xSGPLI Zeming Tony1861 SGP 193 87 90 91 89 92 90

536-  9xSGPLIM Kea Seng Gabriel1863 SGP 294 91 87 89 90 90 89

534-  5xBIHKOVACEVIC Branko106095 90 78 93 94 90 89

526-  5xJPNNAKAMURA Ryusei1602 JPN96 89 86 88 92 85 86

470-  1xTHAJANEHATTAKARNKIJ Phuwa1969 THA97 66 83 80 83 78 80

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 97; Total number of athletes: 97; Total number of teams: 23

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend A5A7B88E

___ Team Member ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number
ECH European Championships Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final
QWRJ Qualification World Record Junior Rem Remarks WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (26.06.2018 13:44:38)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (26.06.2018 13:27:35)
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TUE 26 JUN 2018, START TIME 10:15

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
QWRJ 16 MAR 2007 Deauville (FRA)588 EKIMOV Leonid RUS ECH

Records Team
WRJ 20 DEC 2009 Doha (QAT)1730 ZHANG Bin; HE Qi Min; SUN Kai; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

EWRJ1730-60x1 IND 1 - India 1 288 291 286 290 286 289

583-24xSAURABH Chaudhary1499 96 99 96 96 99 97

580-24xANMOL Anmol1452 96 96 96 99 95 98

567-12xARYA Abhishek1453 96 96 94 95 92 94

1720-69x2 CHN - People's Republic of China 284 285 290 287 287 287

575-23xWANG Zhehao1145 94 97 99 95 96 94

573-25xHU Pengqi1127 97 93 95 95 96 97

572-21xSHAO Zexue1141 93 95 96 97 95 96

1719-47x3 IND 2 - India 2 283 291 290 289 281 285

574-16xCHEEMA Arjun Singh1458 96 97 97 97 91 96

573-18xRANA Gaurav1490 93 98 96 97 94 95

572-13xSIDHU Udhayveer1501 94 96 97 95 96 94

1708-44x4 RUS - Russian Federation 281 283 288 285 287 284

571-18xPETROV Alexander1838 92 96 96 97 96 94

570-15xKONDRASHIN Aleksandr1833 96 93 95 95 95 96

567-11xARISTARKHOV Anton1807 93 94 97 93 96 94

1706-44x5 UKR 1 - Ukraine 1 285 287 283 286 282 283

573-21xHORODYNETS Maksym2022 98 95 92 97 96 95

569-10xHONTA Dmytro2021 93 99 97 94 93 93

564-13xSOLOVEI Ihor2031 94 93 94 95 93 95

1704-47x6 UKR 2 - Ukraine 2 280 280 287 289 281 287

570-16xKIHITOV Hlib2023 94 92 97 93 97 97

568-18xKOLESNYK Yuriy2024 92 92 96 98 93 97

566-13xKYRYLENKO Bohdan2026 94 96 94 98 91 93
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1698-43x7 FRA - France 284 284 280 282 286 282

571-12xDORTOMB Edouard1294 95 96 96 94 97 93

567-18xSTEPANOFF Tom Richard1311 95 94 95 93 95 95

560-13xPICAT RE Tristan1308 94 94 89 95 94 94

1693-38x8 USA - United States of America 279 281 281 286 284 282

578-15xLEVERETT III Jack Hobson2047 96 95 97 95 99 96

562-15xLEVERETT Henry Turner2046 91 93 93 97 92 96

553-  8xSWISHER Kyler Jonathan2055 92 93 91 94 93 90

1690-35x9 GER 2 - Germany 2 276 282 285 285 276 286

564-14xFROEHLICH Paul1365 93 97 95 94 89 96

563-12xSTRUBEL Nils1397 94 93 96 97 91 92

563-  9xBRAUN Nicolas Heiko1359 89 92 94 94 96 98

1690-35x10 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 285 281 275 282 285 282

577-14xPOORHOSSEINI LAFMEJANI Sajad1528 99 95 94 98 93 98

569-14xSALAVATI Erfan1530 95 94 93 96 96 95

544-  7xMOKHTARI Kianoush1524 91 92 88 88 96 89

1689-34x11 CZE - Czech Republic 280 282 279 284 283 281

569-14xSOCHOR Jakub1214 95 95 95 94 94 96

563-  7xKRSEK Krystof1197 94 95 90 93 94 97

557-13xSCHEJBAL Pavel1211 91 92 94 97 95 88

1688-30x12 GER 1 - Germany 1 276 278 286 283 287 278

564-  8xWALDVOGT Jan-Hendrik1402 94 92 95 92 97 94

563-13xMADER Jonathan Niklas1382 91 95 95 96 94 92

561-  9xKARSTEDT Jan Luca1375 91 91 96 95 96 92

1682-35x13 SVK - Slovakia 274 282 281 284 279 282

573-18xKOSTUR Marek1932 93 96 98 96 94 96

558-  9xCOPAK Marek1928 91 95 93 94 92 93

551-  8xVENGRINI Jergus1943 90 91 90 94 93 93

1680-34x14 LAT - Latvia 273 281 286 276 278 286

566-16xZORGE Rihards1670 91 96 95 94 93 97

561-  9xERBS Ernests1665 91 93 98 91 95 93

553-  9xBARAKS Krisjanis1664 91 92 93 91 90 96
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1673-30x15 POL 1 - Poland 1 282 279 272 279 280 281

561-12xSAKOWSKI Patryk1765 96 94 92 94 92 93

559-  8xPIWOWARSKI Tomasz1761 97 94 89 94 91 94

553-10xJURASZ Kacper1755 89 91 91 91 97 94

1671-28x16 ITA - Italy 273 279 274 279 280 286

561-13xSARAVALLI Simone1585 90 95 90 95 94 97

559-11xMORASSUT Andrea1579 93 95 91 93 94 93

551-  4xMALDINI Federico Nilo1577 90 89 93 91 92 96

1669-30x17 HUN - Hungary 273 277 276 280 286 277

561-  9xGEIER Daniel1422 90 95 93 96 97 90

556-  9xPOLGAR Janos1431 91 91 92 91 96 95

552-12xISZPRAVNIK Peter1426 92 91 91 93 93 92

1665-33x18 POL 2 - Poland 2 281 274 278 277 282 273

556-12xMORAWSKI Maciej1758 92 93 91 91 94 95

556-10xBLADA Wiktor Pawel1747 93 90 94 93 97 89

553-11xUJAZDOWSKI Marek Julian1769 96 91 93 93 91 89

1656-24x19 SGP 1 - Singapore 1 276 270 277 276 279 278

567-13xPOH Yu Hao1869 96 94 92 95 95 95

550-  4xLIM Yun Ricky1864 93 86 94 92 92 93

539-  7xLI Zeming Tony1861 87 90 91 89 92 90

1645-25x20 AUT - Austria 278 280 274 268 270 275

554-  8xKRAL Daniel1032 94 95 91 91 94 89

547-  6xGRANDITS Michael Johannes1029 90 93 92 88 89 95

544-11xSHKURTAJ Merial1033 94 92 91 89 87 91

1639-31x21 JPN - Japan 276 272 267 278 270 276

559-13xSATO Masaya1605 93 95 93 93 91 94

554-13xTOKUNAGA Daisuke1611 94 91 86 93 94 96

526-  5xNAKAMURA Ryusei1602 89 86 88 92 85 86

1630-26x22 SGP 2 - Singapore 2 273 275 276 270 269 267

552-11xLEE Ross Yu Bin1859 89 95 95 90 93 90

542-  6xLIM Guan Jie Bryon1862 93 93 92 90 86 88

536-  9xLIM Kea Seng Gabriel1863 91 87 89 90 90 89
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1560-15x23 THA - Thailand 250 265 263 262 265 255

548-  8xTRINIPHAKORN Schwakon1975 90 94 95 89 93 87

542-  6xRATTANASILA Sila1972 94 88 88 90 94 88

470-  1xJANEHATTAKARNKIJ Phuwa1969 66 83 80 83 78 80

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 69; Total number of athletes: 97; Total number of teams: 23

Legend 5A7142BD

ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships
EWRJ Equalled World Record Junior QWRJ Qualification World Record Junior WRJ World Record Junior

History
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